9CT GOLD RAGDOLL & ROPE CHAIN SET

Ticket No. Name

2
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Sophie Edwards
Elise Wherton
Mark Tripicchio
Nicola Brooks
Adele Campbell
Amanda Pitt
Charlie Priest
Mia Wardley Burns
Reanna Clarke
Paul Sidebottom
Tia Docker
Emma Davies
Lindsey Law
Nicola Hall
Adele Campbell
Natalie Richards
Kirsty Walker
Darren Handley
Clare Evans
Julie Neil
Billie Jae Gardner
Mark Mason
Donna Roper
Kirsty Walker
Jennifer Watts
Billie-jo Taylor
Natasha Kaur
Mark Tripicchio
Julie Neil
Stacey Butlin

Natasha Kaur

Bryan Hogan

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
51
52
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
73
74
75
76
7

Ticket No. Name

Billie Jae Gardner
Melvyn Jones
Sophie Jw
Megan Painter
Anne-marie Timms
Nathan Markman
Samantha Pearson
Louise Dacre
Jane Doe
Emma Davies
Donna Mills
Julie Mcginty
Jodie Evans
Barbara Norton
Carly Morris
Elaine Glasby
Billie Jae Gardner
Kyra Murphy
Maria Burbridge
Serena Shilton
Mark Tripicchio
Mark Tripicchio
Mark Tripicchio
Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Yo£
Chelsea Botfield
Jade Taylor
Barbara Norton
Lizzy Louise
Tracey Relf
Nicola Hall
Alex Emson

Rachel Davies

78
79
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
89
90
91
92
93
95
96
97
99
101
102
104
105
106
107
108
110
111
112
113
114
116
119

Ticket No. Name

Mia Wardley Burns
Coleen Quigley
Kayleigh Daly
Stuart Collins
Louise Dacre
Justin Maczkowski
Hayley Lockey
Louise Williams
Jodie Evans
Stacey Butlin
Michellemichelle Parke
Barbara Norton
Kelly Evans
Serena Shilton
Samantha Parry
Kate Richards
Kim Jones
Faye Sefton
Anne Marie Salusbury
Stacey Butlin
Catherine Reader
Donna Mills
Terri Wilkinson
Louise Dacre
Morgan Bradnick
Nicole Morris
Jodie Evans
Coleen Quigley
Gloria Rees
Carly Morris
Amy Ocleary
Mia Wardley Burns

Total: 464

Draw: April 18, 2025 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

120
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
135
136
137
138
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
157

Jodie Clifton
Natasha Kaur
Mark Tripicchio
Gloria Rees
Kirsty Walker
Megan Smith
Jade Williams
Charlie Fletcher
Julie Neil
Sam Jones
Amanda Pitt
Louise Dacre
Michaela Roberts
Samantha Parry
Billie-jo Taylor
Paige Garratt
Katie Handley
Melvyn Jones
Emma Davies
Barbara Norton
Julie Neil
Kyra Murphy
Hayley Lockey
Leah Oldnall
Jane Doe
Lizzy Louise
Adele Campbell
Christine Smith
Courtney Connor
Courtney Connor

Debi Jones

Caroline Bradley

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
167
168
169
170
172
173
174
175
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
188
189
190
192
193
194
195

Ticket No. Name

Jennifer Watts
Ria Morgan
Julie Mcginty
Adele Campbell
Jade Taylor
Lisa Billington
Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Yo£
Natalie Davies
Adele Campbell
Samantha Nelson
Nathan Markman
Levy Furey
Kyra Murphy
Julie Mcginty
Serena Shilton
Kiera Hartland
Sam Jones
Donna Jones
Samantha Parry
Lisa Perks
Sophie Edwards
Barbara Norton
Rebecca Guy
Chris Luckman
Michaela Roberts
Amanda Pitt
Anthony Waterhouse
Hayley Jordan
Tracey Relf
Kirsty Walker
Rachel Davies

Samantha Kelly

196
197
198
200
201
202
203
204
205
207
208
209
212
213
214
215
216
217
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
231
232
233

Ticket No. Name

Lauren Brindley
Alex Emson
Anton Reed

Courtney Connor

Charlie Fletcher
Amie Mansell

Courtney Connor

Chris Luckman

Chantelle Holloway
Christine Smith
Charlotte Bishop
Emma Davies
Stephanie Hunt
Courtney Connor
Anne Marie Salusbury
Charlie Fletcher
Christine Smith
Jane Doe
Mark Tripicchio
Francesca Kirby
Julie Neil
Leighanne Williams
Mark Tripicchio
Jessica Humpage
Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Yo£
Mark Mason
Louise Dacre
Lindsey Law

Charlotte Bishop
Rebecca Guy
Donna Mills

Samantha Parry

Total: 464

» Draw: April 18, 2025 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
255
257
258
260
263
264
265
267
268
269
271
272

Catherine Reader
Leanne Blakemore
Joseph Bockley
Nicola Daniels
Emma Davies
Kyra Murphy
Stacey Butlin
Shannon Wroe
Sophie Edwards
Jodie Evans
Georgia Oakley
Adele Campbell
Lindsey Law
Courtney Connor
Lauren Brindley
Crystal Short
Charlie Priest
Anne Marie Salusbury
Sydney Cole
Michaela Roberts
Charlie Priest
Melvyn Jones
Jane Doe
Melvyn Jones
Toni Simpson
Donna Mills
Donna Mills
Samantha Parry
Charlie Sprason
Coleen Quigley
Adele Campbell
Shannon Wildman

273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
300
301
302
303
304
305
306

Kelly Evans
Tiegan Glover
Julie Neil
Tracey Relf
Adele Campbell
Clare Evans
Barbara Norton
Tracey Relf
Kim Jones
Elizabeth Hughes
Kelly Evans
Lee Wiggetts-clinton
Catherine Reader
Darren Wright
Catherine Reader
Donna Roper
Michael Mildenhll
Samantha Nelson
Carly Morris
Coleen Quigley
Kayleigh Daly
Rachel Davies
Lindsey Law
Adele Campbell
Julie Mcginty
Stacey Butlin
Charlie Priest
Emma Evans
Claire Martin
Anne Marie Salusbury
Rachel Davies

Leighanne Williams

309
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
320
321
322
323
325
326
327
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
340
341
342
343
344
345

Shannon Wroe
Abbie Rowe
Morgan Bradnick
Justin Maczkowski
Shannon Wildman
Lizzy Louise
Charlie Sprason
Bex Moore
Morgan Broadley
Mark Tripicchio
Kelly Evans
Amanda Pitt
Donna Mills
Jordon Paterson
Adele Campbell
Chris Luckman
Kylie Haynes
Adele Campbell
Sarah Clarke
Amanda Daly
Laura Holmes
Adele Campbell
Michael Mildenhll
Mark Mason
Jordan Jones
Kim Jones
Amie Mansell
Samantha Pearson
Maria Ebanks
Amy Ocleary
Elaine Glasby
Melvyn Jones

Total: 464

Draw: April 18, 2025 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

347 Lucy Slater 381 Jade Thornton 420 Donna Mills
348 Elaine Glasby 382 Crystal Short 421 Caroline Bradley
349 Samantha Parry 383 Megan Painter 422 Lizzy Louise
350 Louise Dacre 384 Nichola Skeffington 423 Donna Mills
351 Zak Higginson 385 Donna Mills 425 Serena Shilton
352 Samantha Pearson 386 Anne-marie Timms 426 Lisa Perks
354 Debi Jones 387 Amie Mansell 427 Charlie Fletcher
355 Mark Tripicchio 388 Louise Dacre 429 Billie-jo Taylor
356 Sophie Edwards 390 Caroline Bradley 431 Michael Mildenhll
357 Jade Taylor 392 Charlie Sprason 433 Charlie Sprason
358 Alex Emson 393 Megan Painter 434 Lydia Perry
359 Elaine Glasby 394 Chris Luckman 435 Michael Mildenhll
360 Natalie Richards 395 Serena Shilton 436 Mark Mason
361 Rachel Davies 396 Michelle Markham 437 Julie Mcginty
362 Emily Hickman 397 Jennifer Watts 438 Samantha Parry
363 Lindsey Law 398 Samantha Nelson 439 Sarah Bryan
364 Samantha Parry 399 Marie Hunt 440 Courtney Connor
365 Samantha Pearson 401 Samantha Parry 441 Jane Doe
366 Stacy Owen 402 Nicola Hall 442 Justin Maczkowski
367 Ashleigh White 403 Charlie Priest 443 Julie Neil
368 Shannon Wroe 404 Leanne Blakemore 444 Jade Taylor
369 Vanessa Barnes 405 Natalie Smith 445 Natasha Kaur
370 Abbey Rose 407 Nicola Hall 446 Billie-jo Taylor
371 Nicola Holloway 408 Mark Tripicchio 447 Julie Neil
372 Kayleigh Stevens 409 Mark Tripicchio 448 Anne Marie Salusbury
373 Kelly Evans 411 Linda Wood 449 Stacey Hibbs
374 Louise Dacre 412 Courtney Connor 450 Samantha Pearson
375 Coleen Quigley 415 Serena Shilton 451 Sarah Bryan
376 Barbara Norton 416 Kyra Murphy 452 Jade Taylor
378 Michael Mildenhll 417 Barbara Norton 453 Kirsty Walker
379 Catherine Reader 418 Vanessa Barnes 454 Julie Neil
380 Samantha Parry 419 Mark Mason 455 Mark Tripicchio

Total: 464 « Draw: April 18, 2025 9:30 pm Page 4 of 5




9CT GOLD RAGDOLL & ROPE CHAIN SET

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

457 Tia Docker 497 Mark Tripicchio 532 Kayleigh Daly
458 Lauren Brindley 498 Louise Dacre 534 Jennifer Ratcliffe
459 Louise Williams 499 Gemma Slattery 535 Jodie Evans
460 Lisa Perks 501 Michaela Roberts 536 Paige Hubbard
461 Natasha Kaur 502 It's Me Stacey 537 Donna Jones
462 Lauren Brindley 503 Courtney Connor 538 Chantelle Holloway
463 Adele Campbell 504 Courtney Connor 539 Sophie Edwards
464 Lindsey Law 505 Lisa Perks 540 Alex Emson
465 Catherine Reader 506 Danny Hunt 541 Christine Smith
466 Terri Wilkinson 507 Chris Luckman 542 Sian Lowe
467 Shannon Wroe 508 Nicola Brooks 543 Barbara Norton
468 Amanda Daly 509 Julie Neil 544 Nicola Hall
470 Adele Campbell 510 Tracey Relf 545 Natalie Davies
472 Billie-jo Taylor 511 Shannon Wroe 547 Amie Mansell
475 Mark Tripicchio 512 Donna Mills 548 Gaynor Williams
476 It's Me Stacey 513 Tanya Martin 550 Danny Welborn
477 Amanda Pitt 514 Terri Wilkinson

478 Nikki Summers 515 Josh Millward

479 Jennifer Watts 516 Megan Painter

480 Nichola Skeffington 517 Amy Ocleary

481 Billie-jo Taylor 518 Lindsey Law

482 Lisa Perks 519 Gemma Griffiths

483 Jade Turner 520 Carly Morris

484 Sian Lowe 521 Samantha Nelson

485 Michaela Roberts 522 Charlie Sprason

486 Christine Smith 523 Alex Emson

487 Megan Painter 524 Lauren Brindley

488 Amie Mansell 525 Belinda Taylor

489 Anne-marie Timms 526 Barbara Norton

491 Elaine Glasby 527 Samantha Nelson

493 Billie Jae Gardner 528 Louise Dacre

495 Charlie Fletcher 531 Lizzy Louise

Total: 464 « Draw: April 18, 2025 9:30 pm Page 5 of 5




